
INCLUYE

DATOS GENERALES
Datos técnicos

• Maneral
• Guarda • Arandelas 5/8” • Llave

M otor :
Voltaje:
Frecuencia:
Potencia:
Velocidad:
Capacidad:
Aislamiento:
Peso:
Medidas L*W*H

Universal 
120V 
60Hz 
850W
11,000rpm
115mm (4 1/2”)
CLASE II 
2.45kg
33*12*12 cm

HERRAMIENTA ELÉCTRICA

Modelo
AXT-ES850

MINI ESMERILADORA 4 1/2”

850W

https://soldaexpress.mx atencion@soldaexpress.mx
+52 33 1604 5032Compra en;


