

# HERRAMIENTA ELÉCTRICA



## Modelo AXT-ES850

### MINI ESMERILADORA 4 1/2"



#### INCLUYE

- Maneral
- Guarda • Arandelas 5/8" • Llave

#### DATOS GENERALES

##### Datos técnicos

Motor:	Universal
Voltaje:	120V
Frecuencia:	60Hz
Potencia:	850W
Velocidad:	11,000rpm
Capacidad:	115mm (4 1/2")
Aislamiento:	CLASE II
Peso:	2.45kg
Medidas L*W*H	33*12*12 cm

